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Periodo: De 12/2024 A 12/2024
=============================================================================================================================
  DATA     Documento    Historico                                         Debito              Credito                Saldo
=============================================================================================================================

**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00
06/12/2024 491659 TED 10.552,51 10.552,51
06/12/2024 3AGC---04 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 10.552,51 0,00
13/12/2024 431050 TED 165.223,68 165.223,68
13/12/2024 431649 TED 17.267,29 182.490,97
13/12/2024 434894 TED 70.112,25 252.603,22
13/12/2024 387807 TED 91.138,16 343.741,38
13/12/2024 390819 TED 8.777,77 352.519,15
13/12/2024 393793 TED 4.849,41 357.368,56
13/12/2024 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 357.368,56 0,00
18/12/2024 369057 TED 33.182,94 33.182,94
18/12/2024 412760 TED 74.669,92 107.852,86
18/12/2024 417196 TED 10.529,88 118.382,74
18/12/2024 725543 TED 155.338,08 273.720,82
18/12/2024 731853 TED 4.845,83 278.566,65
18/12/2024 432587 TED 28.892,96 307.459,61
18/12/2024 432701 TED 19.922,57 327.382,18
18/12/2024 432742 TED 2.070,93 329.453,11
18/12/2024 440400 TED 67.391,31 396.844,42
19/12/2024 359145 TED 99.944,77 496.789,19
19/12/2024 359191 TED 5.738,69 502.527,88
19/12/2024 368849 TED 46.114,24 548.642,12
19/12/2024 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 34.678,13 513.963,99
19/12/2024 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 94.292,08 419.671,91
19/12/2024 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 419.448,96 222,95
27/12/2024 340263 TED 46.329,92 46.552,87
27/12/2024 359172 TED 4.299,09 50.851,96
27/12/2024 365737 TED 73.473,28 124.325,24
27/12/2024 371883 TED 10.953,78 135.279,02
27/12/2024 880122 TED 219.303,95 354.582,97
27/12/2024 886687 TED 8.503,82 363.086,79
27/12/2024 415123 TED 3.383,91 366.470,70
27/12/2024 419966 TED 7.650,00 374.120,70
27/12/2024 421085 TED 16.538,66 390.659,36
27/12/2024 421231 TED 19.165,29 409.824,65
27/12/2024 422401 TED 102.126,88 511.951,53
27/12/2024 422413 TED 5.846,00 517.797,53
27/12/2024 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 391.048,33 126.749,20
27/12/2024 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 34.353,50 92.395,70
27/12/2024 3AGC---55 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 89.560,94 2.834,76
30/12/2024 3AGC---04 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 2.834,76 0,00
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          0,00
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


